2025 Crop Pest Management Schedule
December 12 in Concordia

7:45
8:00
8:05
9:00

9:55
10:10

11:05

12:00
12:40

1:35

2:30
2:45

3:40

5:00

Registration
Welcome
Kansas Regulation (Core Hour)
Kansas Dept of Ag Representative
Water Quality, Spray Mixtures and Weed Control
Jeremie Kouamie, K-State Weed Scientist at Hays
Break
Herbicides in Dry Environments and Label Updates
Sarah Lancaster, K-State Extension Weed Scientist
Making Pest Management Decisions
K-State Northwest Extension Agents
Lunch
Fall Armyworms, Grasshoppers and Others to Watch For
Anthony Zukoff, K-State Entomologist at Garden City
The Label Game
Sarah Lancaster, K-State Extension Weed Scientist
Break
Is it Viral? Wheat Diseases to Watch for Next Spring
Tina Sullivan, K-State Northeast Area Agronomist
Navigating the Weather
Chip Redmond, K-State Meteorologist & Mesonet Manager
Adjourn

Addresses for locations:
Concordia Cloud County Fairgrounds

615 Industrial Road
Concordia, KS 66901



