2025 Crop Pest Management Schedule December 12 in Concordia

/:45	Registration
8:00	Welcome
8:05	Kansas Regulation (Core Hour)
	Kansas Dept of Ag Representative
9:00	Water Quality, Spray Mixtures and Weed Control
	Jeremie Kouamie, K-State Weed Scientist at Hays
9:55	Break
10:10	Herbicides in Dry Environments and Label Updates
	Sarah Lancaster, K-State Extension Weed Scientist
11:05	Making Pest Management Decisions
	K-State Northwest Extension Agents
12:00	Lunch
12:40	Fall Armyworms, Grasshoppers and Others to Watch For
	Anthony Zukoff, K-State Entomologist at Garden City
1:35	The Label Game
	Sarah Lancaster, K-State Extension Weed Scientist
2:30	Break
2:45	Is it Viral? Wheat Diseases to Watch for Next Spring
	Tina Sullivan, K-State Northeast Area Agronomist
3:40	Navigating the Weather
	Chip Redmond, K-State Meteorologist & Mesonet Manager
5:00	Adjourn

Addresses for locations:

Concordia Cloud County Fairgrounds

615 Industrial Road Concordia, KS 66901